»

METRICS

k> ByteNe

Max Total Supply

200,000,000

Amount Raised (USD) $2,152,500

Initial Supply

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION & VESTING

SEED

PRIVATE

STATEGIC

PUBLIC

ECOSYSTEM
GROWTH

FOUNDATION

TEAM

ADVISOR/
PARTNERS

FARMING

LIQUIDITY

Farming
12.87%

Advisor/
Partners

6%

15%

ROUND
PRICE

0.025

0.034

0.05

0.09

RAISE
(usp)

$500,000

$1,062,500

$500,000

$90,000

Liquidity
10%

3,500,000

PERCENTAGE
(%)
10%

15.63%
5%
0.5%
15%
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15%
6%
12.87%

10%

10%

Foundation
10%

Seed

ALOCATION
(BNU)

20,000,000

31,250,000

10,000,000

1,000,000

30,000,000

20,000,000

30,000,000

12,000,000

25,750,000

20,000,000

Ecosystem

growth
15%

Private
15.63%

INITIALLY

0%

0%

10%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

10%

Stategic
5%

Public
0.5%

BNU TOKEN METRICS

BNU Price (USD) IDO  $0,09

Initial Market Cap $315,000.00

Fully Diluted Cap $18,000,000.00
INITIAL
VESTING OKERS STATUS

6 months cliff then 25% for first quarter, then quarterly release 0 FINISHED
for 1.5 years
6 months cliff then 25% for first quarter, then quarterly release 0 FINISHED
for 1.5 years
10% initially, 2 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year 1,000,000 FINISHED
50% immediately after TGE, 50% one month later 500,000 FINISHED
2 months cliff, linear 5 years (0]
12 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year (0]
12 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year (0]
12 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year (0]
10% per quarter, start unlocking when Farming program
goes live 0
Unlock 10% before listing, then linear 1year 2,000,000

== SEED B FOUNDATION

== PRIVATE = TEAM

B STRATEGIC = ADVISOR/PARTNERS

PUBLIC = FARMING
m ECOSYSTEM = LIQUIDITY
GROWTH



