

BNU TOKEN METRICS

METRICS.

Max Total Supply 200,000,000 BNU Price (USD) IDO \$0,09

Amount Raised (USD) \$2,152,500 Initial Market Cap \$315,000.00

Initial Supply 3,500,000 Fully Diluted Cap \$18,000,000.00

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION & VESTING.

	ROUND PRICE	RAISE (USD)	PERCENTAGE (%)	ALOCATION (BNU)	INITIALLY	VESTING	INITIAL TOKENS	STATUS
SEED	0.025	\$500,000	10%	20,000,000	0%	6 months cliff, then 25% for first quarter, then quarterly release for 1.5 years	0	FINISHED
PRIVATE	0.034	\$1,062,500	15.63%	31,250,000	0%	6 months cliff, then 25% for first quarter, then quarterly release for 1.5 years	0	FINISHED
STATEGIC	0.05	\$500,000	5%	10,000,000	10%	10% initially, 2 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year	1,000,000	FINISHED
PUBLIC	0.09	\$90,000	0.5%	1,000,000	100%	50% immediately after TGE, 50% one month later	500,000	FINISHED
ECOSYSTEM GROWTH			15%	30,000,000	0%	2 months cliff, linear 5 years	0	
FOUNDATION			10%	20,000,000	0%	12 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year	0	
TEAM			15%	30,000,000	0%	12 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year	0	
ADVISOR/ PARTNERS			6%	12,000,000	0%	12 months cliff, then monthly release for 1 year	0	
FARMING			12.87%	25,750,000	0%	10% per quarter, start unlocking when Farming program goes live	0	
LIQUIDITY			10%	20,000,000	10%	Unlock 10% before listing, then linear 1 year	2,000,000	



